CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



PJ's Coffee

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

Catering Tray and Dome Lid Upgrade
Upgraded food tray with dome lid.

BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Small Muffin Tray

(6 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana nut,
double chocolate chip, or assorted.

Medium Muffin Tray

(12 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana
nut, double chocolate chip, or assorted.

Large Muffin Tray

(24 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana
nut, double chocolate chip, or assorted.

Small Scone Tray

(6 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white chocolate,
apple cinnamon, or assorted.

Medium Scone Tray

(12 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white
chocolate, apple cinnamon, or assorted.

$0

$6.9

$26.5

$53

$106

$22.5

$45



Large Scone Tray

(24 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white
chocolate, apple cinnamon, or assorted.

Small Bagel Tray

(6 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal
bagel. With or without cream cheese.

Medium Bagel Tray

(12 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal
bagel. With or without cream cheese.

Large Bagel Tray

(24 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal
bagel. With or without cream cheese.

Small Buttered Croissants Tray
(6 Croissants)

Medium Buttered Croissants Tray
(12 Croissants)

Large Buttered Croissants Tray
(24 Croissants)

Small Filled Croissants Tray

(6 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream
cheese filled croissants.

Medium Filled Croissants Tray

(12 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream
cheese filled croissants.

Large Filled Croissants Tray

(24 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream
cheese filled croissants.

$90

$18.75

$37.5

$75

$22.5

$45

$90

$27

$54

$108



Small Specialty Croissants Tray

(6 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and

Feta croissants.

Medium Specialty Croissants Tray

(12 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and

Feta croissants.

Large Specialty Croissants Tray

(24 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and

Feta croissants.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel

Turkey Sausage, Egg and Cheese English Muffin

SANDWICH BOXES

Club Sandwich Box Lunch
Club sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.

Cuban Sandwich Box Lunch
Cuban sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.

Turkey & Swiss Box Lunch

Turkey and swiss sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.

Ham & Swiss Box Lunch
Ham and Swiss sandwich served with chips and a cookie.

Spinach & Feta Croissant Box Lunch

$33.75

$67.5

$135

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5



**\/egetarian** Spinach and feta croissant served with chips
and a cookie.

SANDWICH TRAYS

Turkey and Swiss Sandwich Tray
(Serves 10)

Ham and Swiss Sandwich Tray
(Serves 10)

Club Sandwich Tray
(Serves 10)

ASSORTED SWEETS

Small Cinnamon Roll Tray
(6 Cinnamon Rolls)

Medium Cinnamon Roll Tray
(12 Cinnamon Rolls)

Large Cinnamon Roll Tray
(24 Cinnamon Rolls)

Small Cookie Tray

(6 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate
Chip

Medium Cookie Tray

(12 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate
Chip

Large Cookie Tray

(24 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate
Chip

$12.5

$90

$90

$90

$22.5

$45

$90

$21

$42

$84



SIDES

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Layers of fresh fruit, vanilla yogurt, and topped with crunchy
granola.

Egg Bites

(2 Pieces) Egg bites made with freshly cracked eggs and your
choice of flavor. **Gluten Friendly** **Vegetarian Friendly**

BEVERAGES

Joe To Go

(Serves 12-15) 960z. PJ's signature hot drip coffee. Your
choice of medium roast, dark roast or decaf.

PJ's Original Cold Brew Iced Coffee

(Serves 12) Gallon of PJ's cold drip Viennese blend with a
splash of vanilla and milk over ice.

Seasonal Flavored Cold Brew

(Serves 12) A gallon of PJ's flavored cold brew coffee. The
flavors rotate seasonally and are unsweetened.

Iced Mocha

(Serves 12) Gallon of PJ's cold drip Viennese blend with
chocolate syrup and milk blended in.

PJ's Granita

(Serves 12) Gallon. Crystalline, smooth, frozen coffee
beverage. Full in flavor. Comes in your choice of caramel or
mocha.

Fresh Iced Tea

(Serves 12) Gallon of freshly brewed iced. Your choice of
flavor.

$6

$6

$35

$38

$38

$42

$40

$18



Fresh Lemonade $22
(Serves 12)

Bottle Water $2.25
PJ's Hot Chocolate $40
(Serves 12-15) 96 oz. Made with smooth and rich Ghirardelli
Chocolate.
Cups & Such $5.75

(Serves 8) Includes 120z cups, lids, straw, beverage napkins,
sweeteners, creamers, and stir sticks.



