

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	CVV: Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:				

## **PJ's Coffee**

## **PLATES AND UTENSILS**

	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
Catering Tray and Dome Lid Upgrade	\$6.9
Upgraded food tray with dome lid.	
BREAKFAST PASTRIES	
Small Muffin Tray	\$26.5
(6 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana nut, double chocolate chip, or assorted.	
Medium Muffin Tray	\$53
(12 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana nut, double chocolate chip, or assorted.	
Large Muffin Tray	\$106
(24 Muffins) Your choice of blueberry, cranberry nut, banana nut, double chocolate chip, or assorted.	
Small Scone Tray	\$22.5
(6 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white chocolate, apple cinnamon, or assorted.	
Medium Scone Tray	\$45
(12 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white chocolate, apple cinnamon, or assorted.	

Large Scone Tray	\$90
(24 Scones) Your choice of blueberry, raspberry white chocolate, apple cinnamon, or assorted.	
Small Bagel Tray	\$18.75
(6 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal bagel. With or without cream cheese.	
Medium Bagel Tray	\$37.5
(12 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal bagel. With or without cream cheese.	
Large Bagel Tray	\$75
(24 Bagels) Your choice of a plain, everything, or seasonal bagel. With or without cream cheese.	
Small Buttered Croissants Tray	\$22.5
(6 Croissants)	
Medium Buttered Croissants Tray (12 Croissants)	\$45
Large Buttered Croissants Tray (24 Croissants)	\$90
Small Filled Croissants Tray	\$27
(6 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream cheese filled croissants.	
Medium Filled Croissants Tray	\$54
(12 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream cheese filled croissants.	
Large Filled Croissants Tray	\$108
(24 Croissants) Your choice of chocolate or strawberry cream cheese filled croissants.	

Small Specialty Croissants Tray  (6 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and Feta croissants.	\$33.75
reta cioissants.	
Medium Specialty Croissants Tray	\$67.5
(12 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and Feta croissants.	
Large Specialty Croissants Tray	\$135
(24 Croissants) Your choice of Ham and Swiss or Spinach and Feta croissants.	
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit	\$6.5
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel	\$6.5
Turkey Sausage, Egg and Cheese English Muffin	\$6.5
SANDWICH BOXES	
Club Sandwich Box Lunch	\$12.5
Club sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.	
Cuban Sandwich Box Lunch	\$12.5
Cuban sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.	
Turkey & Swiss Box Lunch	\$12.5
Turkey and swiss sandwich, served with chips and a cookie.	
Ham & Swiss Box Lunch	\$12.5
Ham and Swiss sandwich served with chips and a cookie.	
Spinach & Feta Croissant Box Lunch	

**Vegetarian** Spinach and feta croissant served with chips and a cookie.	\$12.5
SANDWICH TRAYS	
Turkey and Swiss Sandwich Tray (Serves 10)	\$90
Ham and Swiss Sandwich Tray (Serves 10)	\$90
Club Sandwich Tray (Serves 10)	\$90
ASSORTED SWEETS	
Small Cinnamon Roll Tray	\$22.5
(6 Cinnamon Rolls)	
Medium Cinnamon Roll Tray	\$45
(12 Cinnamon Rolls)	
Large Cinnamon Roll Tray	\$90
(24 Cinnamon Rolls)	
Small Cookie Tray	\$21
(6 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate Chip	
Medium Cookie Tray	\$42
(12 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate Chip	
Large Cookie Tray	\$84
(24 Cookies) Your choice of White Macadamia or Chocolate Chip	

## **SIDES**

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$6
Layers of fresh fruit, vanilla yogurt, and topped with crunchy granola.	
Egg Bites	\$6
(2 Pieces) Egg bites made with freshly cracked eggs and your choice of flavor. **Gluten Friendly** **Vegetarian Friendly**	
BEVERAGES	
Joe To Go	\$35
(Serves 12-15) 96oz. PJ's signature hot drip coffee. Your choice of medium roast, dark roast or decaf.	
PJ's Original Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$38
(Serves 12) Gallon of PJ's cold drip Viennese blend with a splash of vanilla and milk over ice.	
Seasonal Flavored Cold Brew	\$38
(Serves 12) A gallon of PJ's flavored cold brew coffee. The flavors rotate seasonally and are unsweetened.	
Iced Mocha	\$42
(Serves 12) Gallon of PJ's cold drip Viennese blend with chocolate syrup and milk blended in.	
PJ's Granita	\$40
(Serves 12) Gallon. Crystalline, smooth, frozen coffee beverage. Full in flavor. Comes in your choice of caramel or mocha.	
Fresh Iced Tea	\$18
(Serves 12) Gallon of freshly brewed iced. Your choice of flavor.	

Fresh Lemonade	\$22
(Serves 12)	
Bottle Water	\$2.25
PJ's Hot Chocolate	\$40
(Serves 12-15) 96 oz. Made with smooth and rich Ghirardelli Chocolate.	
Cups & Such	\$5.75
(Serves 8) Includes 12oz cups, lids, straw, beverage napkins, sweeteners, creamers, and stir sticks.	